Social Media Parent Resources

Net Smartz http://www.netsmartz.org/Parents

Internet Safety 101 http://internetsafety101.org/

Safe Kids http://www.safekids.com/

A Parent’s Guide to Social Media Networking Sites
http://promos.mcafee.com/en-US/PDF/SocialNetworkinge-quide.pdf

Common Sense Media http://www.commonsensemedia.org/

Healthy Children http://www.healthychildren.org/english/family-
life/media/Pages/default.aspx

On Guard Online http://www.onguardonline.qgov/

Growing up Online http://www.pbs.org/wgbh/pages/frontline/kidsonline/

Parental Controls

McGruff Safeguard http://www.gomcgruff.com/

Safety Web http://www.safetyweb.com/

Norton Online Family https://onlinefamily.norton.com/familysafety

McAfee Family Protection home.mcafee.com/store/family-protection

Specter Pro http://www.spectorsoft.com/products/SpectorPro_Windows/

Microsoft Safety & Security http://www.microsoft.com/security/default.aspx




Internet Safety Contracts

The Family Online Internet Safety Contract
http://www.fosi.org/downloads/resources/familycontract us.pdf

Connect with your Kids
http://www.connectwithyourkids.org/documents/safety-contract.pdf

Protect Every Child
http://www.protecteverychild.org/downloads/Internet%20Safety%20Contrac
t%20for%20Kids%20and%20Parents.pdf




